


Impact sponsorships entitle your company to branded on-site recognition, as well as on
website, social media, YouTube and other sites and platforms.

A round can build lasting relationships in a few short hours, fund projects, build teams, break
down barriers, and create an environment of deal-making, stress relief, and wellness.

Playing a round is good business! During the 4-5-hour round of golf at the Youth &
Entrepreneur Scholarship Golf Invitational, you get to know the other players well. During that
time, you can get business leads and learn new reliable sources. Over the course of play, you
learn about a person, not so much by what he or she says, but how they handle themselves 
on the course. Golfers bare their souls on the course, showing their genuine reactions to good
shots, medium shots, and catastrophic shots. A golf round also offers a relaxed atmosphere for
problem solving, team building, and deepening relationships.

The invitational also supports the mission of the Council to build and foster future business
relationships. Proceeds continue to fund business scholarships for our minority business
owners, as well as fund programs for youth through All Star Code, UNCF, and the Business
Center’s Youth Entrepreneur Camp.

Premier sponsorships entitle your company to be featured with on-site recognition, as well as on
websites, social media, YouTube and other sites and platforms specific to these events.



Golf Packages: Include 18 holes of golf (green fees, use of practice tee and pitching green, locker 
room facilitates); meals, on course refreshments; awards reception; and a chance at skill prizes.

IMPACT SPONSORSHIPS

PREMIER SPONSORSHIPS

The health and safety of our constituents is paramount so we will continue to monitor the ever-changing
public health crisis. Space will be limited and courses will comply with CDC safety guidelines. 

Net Sponsor $2,000
Snack Cart  $1,000
Cart Sponsor  $1,000
Hydration Sponsor  $1,000
Safety & Sanitation  $1,000
Ball Sponsor $500

Hole-in-one  $5,000
Tennis Clinic  $3,000
Court Sponsor $2,000
Breakfast  $2,000
Reception  $2,000
Awards  $1,500

Scholarship Partnership Recognition
Clinic sponsorship recognition
3 golf foursomes or 3 tennis clinic admissions
$100 merchandise for each participant
2 Tee Signs

Platinum $15,000

Scholarship Partnership Recognition
2 golf foursomes or 2 tennis clinic admissions
$100 merchandise for each participant
1 Tee Sign

Gold $10,000

Scholarship Partnership Recognition
1 golf foursome or 1 tennis clinic admission
$100 merchandise for each participant
1 Tee Sign

Silver $6,000

Scholarship Partnership Recognition
1 golf foursome or 1 tennis clinic admission
$100 merchandise for each participant
1 Tee Sign

Bronze $3,000 (MBEs Only)



July 11
White Manor
Malvern, PA

Sponsorship Level

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze (MBEs only)

Hole-in-one

Tennis Clinic

Court

Breakfast

Reception

Awards

Net

Snack Cart

Cart

Hydration

Safety & Sanitation

Tennis Ball

Cost

$15,000

$10,000

$6,000

$3,000

$5,000

$3,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$1,500

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$500

July 11
White Manor
Malvern, PA

Grand Total:                      Check to “EMSDC”* 

AMEX            MasterCard            Visa 

Card Holder’s Name: 

Card #: 

Exp.:                                    CVV#: 

Signature: 

Name:

Company:

Address: 

City, State, Zip:

Phone: 

Email: 

2022 PARTNER COMMITMENT FORM
Select your sponsorship level and preferred course.


