

2022 YOUTH & ENTREPRENEUR SCHOLARSHIP GOLF INVITATIONAL

featuring

1ST ANNUAL TENNIS CLINIC & ROUND ROBIN

Sponsorship Opportunities

July 11, 2022 at White Manor Country Club, Malvern, PA



A round can build lasting relationships in a few short hours, fund projects, build teams, break down barriers, and create an environment of deal-making, stress relief, and wellness.

Playing a round is good business! During the 4-5-hour round of golf at the Youth & Entrepreneur Scholarship Golf Invitational, you get to know the other players well. During that time, you can get business leads and learn new reliable sources. Over the course of play, you learn about a person, not so much by what he or she says, but how they handle themselves on the course. Golfers bare their souls on the course, showing their genuine reactions to good shots, medium shots, and catastrophic shots. A golf round also offers a relaxed atmosphere for problem solving, team building, and deepening relationships.

The invitational also supports the mission of the Council to build and foster future business relationships. Proceeds continue to fund business scholarships for our minority business owners, as well as fund programs for youth through All Star Code, UNCF, and the Business Center's Youth Entrepreneur Camp.

PREMIER SPONSORSHIPS

Premier sponsorships entitle your company to be featured with on-site recognition, as well as on websites, social media, YouTube and other sites and platforms specific to these events.

Golf Packages: Include 18 holes of golf (green fees, use of practice tee and pitching green, locker room facilitates); meals, on course refreshments; awards reception; and a chance at skill prizes.

Platinum \$15,000

- Scholarship Partnership Recognition
- Clinic sponsorship recognition
- 3 golf foursomes or 3 tennis clinic admissions
- \$100 merchandise for each participant
- 2 Tee Signs

Gold \$10,000

- Scholarship Partnership Recognition
- 2 golf foursomes or 2 tennis clinic admissions
- \$100 merchandise for each participant
- 1 Tee Sign

Silver \$6,000

- Scholarship Partnership Recognition
- 1 golf foursome or 1 tennis clinic admission
- \$100 merchandise for each participant
- 1 Tee Sign

Bronze \$3,000 (MBEs Only)

- Scholarship Partnership Recognition
- 1 golf foursome or 1 tennis clinic admission
- \$100 merchandise for each participant
- 1 Tee Sign

IMPACT SPONSORSHIPS

Impact sponsorships entitle your company to branded on-site recognition, as well as on website, social media, YouTube and other sites and platforms.

- Hole-in-one \$5,000
- Tennis Clinic \$3,000
- Court Sponsor \$2,000
- Breakfast \$2,000
- Reception \$2,000
- Awards \$1,500

- Net Sponsor \$2,000
- Snack Cart \$1,000
- Cart Sponsor \$1,000
- Hydration Sponsor \$1,000
- Safety & Sanitation \$1,000
- Ball Sponsor \$500

2022 PARTNER COMMITMENT FORM

Select your sponsorship level and preferred course.

Sponsorship Level	Cost	July 11 White Manor Malvern, PA
Platinum	\$15,000	
Gold	\$10,000	
Silver	\$6,000	
Bronze (MBEs only)	\$3,000	
Hole-in-one	\$5,000	
Tennis Clinic	\$3,000	
Court	\$2,000	
Breakfast	\$2,000	
Reception	\$2,000	
Awards	\$1,500	
Net	\$1,000	
Snack Cart	\$1,000	
Cart	\$1,000	
Hydration	\$1,000	
Safety & Sanitation	\$1,000	
Tennis Ball	\$500	

Name:	Grand Total: Check to "EMSDC"*		
Company:	AMEX MasterCard Visa		
Address:	Card Holder's Name:		
City, State, Zip:	Card #:		
Phone:	Exp.: CVV#:		
Email:	Signature:		

*Payment by check is preferred and ensures your full contribution goes to the EMSDC. Payment by credit card reduces your contribution by associated service fees from 1% to 3%. Sponsorships are non-refundable.